Name

Anthony Hall
Pete van Meurs
Lee-Anne Van Meurs
Sean Little

Stuart Elliott
Annie Elliott
Murray Hicks
John McQuire
John Lavaring
Dave Purcell

Les Fraser

Rick Collins

Neil Hooper

Ron O'Sullivan
Fred Haas

Brad Gooley

John Rawson
Michael Bell

John Butts

Sean Ambrose
Ryan Ambrose
Mal Ambrose
John Faulkner
Alex Dundas -Jnr
Kathy Ogilvie-Dundas
Scott Dundas - Jnr
Lee McGrann
Edward McGrann
Jacquie Papaioannou
Rob Austin

Max Coady
Deane Thrower
Roy Gow - Jnr
Peter Varley

lan Davis

Paul Deehan
Tracy Deehan
Barry Tucker

Tim Pavey

Anthony Bending (Jacko)

Nethanel Farr - Jnr
Michael Farr
Richard Farr

NSW State Titles 2012 - Nominations
Listed in order of entry received date
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Count

Individuals
Light Gun
Heavy Gun
Rimfire

Saturday Entries (500m Fly)

Percentage Light Gun
Percentage Heavy Gun

Sunday (Rimfire Entries)

43
33
18
33

51
65%
35%

33




